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Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3164 (Rat #0289, Act #0564 of 1982) General Bill, By R.N. McLellan and M.D. Cleveland
A Bill to reapportion Oconee County for purposes of electing members to the Oconee County Council.
Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4626

08/21/81
08/24/81
09/16/81
09/29/81
09/30/81
10/01/81
01/13/82
01/14/82
01/19/82
01/20/82
01/21/82
01/21/82
01/22/82
01/22/82
01/28/82
01/29/82
02/18/82
02/19/82
02/19/82
02/19/82
03/05/82

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Debate adjourned HJ-4639
Debate adjourned HJ-4688
Debate adjourned HJ-4782
Debate adjourned HJ-4830
Debate adjourned HJ-4850
Debate adjourned HJ-137
Debate adjourned HJ-192
Debate adjourned HJ-224
Debate adjourned HJ-259
Amended HJ-312

Read second time HJ-313

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-331

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-2

Read second time SJ-11

Read third time and enrolled SJ-2

Ratified R 289 HJ-954
Signed By Governor
Effective date 02/19/82
Act No. 564
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