South Carolina[®] Legislature

May 20, 2024, 09:36:03 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3164 (Rat #0289, Act #0564 of 1982) General Bill, By R.N. McLellan and M.D. Cleveland

A Bill to reapportion Oconee County for purposes of electing members to the Oconee County Council.

08/21/81 House Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4626

00/21/01	nouse	introduced, read inst time, placed on balendar without reference
08/24/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4639
09/16/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4688
09/29/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4782
09/30/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4830
10/01/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4850
01/13/82	House	Debate adjourned HJ-137
01/14/82	House	Debate adjourned HJ-192
01/19/82	House	Debate adjourned HJ-224
01/20/82	House	Debate adjourned HJ-259
01/21/82	House	Amended HJ-312
01/21/82	House	Read second time HJ-313
01/22/82	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-331
01/22/82	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-2
01/28/82	Senate	Read second time SJ-11
01/29/82	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-2
02/18/82	House	Ratified R 289 HJ-954
02/19/82		Signed By Governor
02/19/82		Effective date 02/19/82
02/19/82		Act No. 564
03/05/82		Copies available